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Bid Tabulation
Brown Street Culvert Repair
Village of New Lexington, Ohio
Job Number: 118100-00042

Bids Received:  Thursday, November 29, 2018 at 11:00 am
Engineer's Estimate: $125,000

Poggemeyer Design Group, Inc.
1168 North Main Street
Bowling Green, Ohio  43402

Ref. 
No.

Description
Estimated 

Quantity Unit Unit Price Total Price Unit Price Total Price

1 201 Clearing and Grubbing 1 L.S. $3,000.00 $3,000.00 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

2 503 Cofferdams and Excavation Bracing 1 L.S. $20,000.00 $20,000.00 $8,900.00 $8,900.00

3 503 Unclassified Excavation 1 L.S. $3,500.00 $3,500.00 $8,600.00 $8,600.00

4 601 Rock Channel Protection, Type C 67 C.Y. $50.00 $3,350.00 $95.00 $6,365.00

5 611 Conduit, Type A, Corrugated Aluminum Box Culvert (10'x4'-10") 85.5 FT. $1,000.00 $85,500.00 $1,150.00 $98,325.00
6 624 Mobiliation 1 L.S. $7,000.00 $7,000.00 $10,000.00 $10,000.00

CORRECTED BASE BID PRICE
$122,350.00 $133,190.00

BID BOND YES YES

McConnell Contracting, Inc.
56194 County Road 5

West Lafayette, Ohio 43845

BASE BID PRICE AS SUBMITTED

J&T Excavating, LLC
4651 County Road 101

Mount Gilead, Ohio 43338
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1 201 Clearing and Grubbing 1 L.S.
2 503 Cofferdams and Excavation Bracing 1 L.S.
3 503 Unclassified Excavation 1 L.S.
4 601 Rock Channel Protection, Type C 67 C.Y.
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CORRECTED BASE BID PRICE

BID BOND

BASE BID PRICE AS SUBMITTED

Average

$2,000.00

$14,450.00

$6,050.00

$4,857.50

$91,912.50
$8,500.00


