Page 1 of 2

Bid Tabulation

Brown Street Culvert Repair Village of New Lexington, Ohio

Job Number: 118100-00042

Bids Received: Thursday, November 29, 2018 at 11:00 am

Engineer's Estimate: \$125,000

Poggemeyer Design Group, Inc. 1168 North Main Street Bowling Green, Ohio 43402					4651 Co	xcavating, LLC ounty Road 101 ad, Ohio 43338	McConnell Contracting, Inc. 56194 County Road 5 West Lafayette, Ohio 43845	
Ref. No.		Description	Estimated Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
1	201	Clearing and Grubbing	1	L.S.	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
2	503	Cofferdams and Excavation Bracing	1	L.S.	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$8,900.00	\$8,900.00
3	503	Unclassified Excavation	1	L.S.	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$8,600.00	\$8,600.00
4	601	Rock Channel Protection, Type C	67	C.Y.	\$50.00	\$3,350.00	\$95.00	\$6,365.00
5	611	Conduit, Type A, Corrugated Aluminum Box Culvert (10'x4'-10")	85.5	FT.	\$1,000.00	\$85,500.00	\$1,150.00	\$98,325.00
6	624	Mobiliation	1	L.S.	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
		CORRECTED BASE BID PRICE						
		BASE BID PRICE AS SUBMITTED				\$122,350.00		\$133,190.00
		BID BOND				YES		YES

Page 2 of 2

Bid Tabulation

Brown Street Culvert Repair Village of New Lexington, Ohio

Job Number: 118100-00042

Bids Received: Thursday, November 29, 2018 at 11:00 am

Engineer's Estimate: \$125,000

Poggemeyer Design Group, Inc. 1168 North Main Street Bowling Green, Ohio 43402

Ref. No.		Description	Estimated Quantity	Unit	Average
1	201	Clearing and Grubbing	1	L.S.	\$2,000.00
2	503	Cofferdams and Excavation Bracing	1	L.S.	\$14,450.00
3	503	Unclassified Excavation	1	L.S.	\$6,050.00
4	601	Rock Channel Protection, Type C	67	C.Y.	\$4,857.50
5	611	Conduit, Type A, Corrugated Aluminum Box Culvert (10'x4'-10")	85.5	FT.	\$91,912.50
6	624	Mobiliation	1	L.S.	\$8,500.00

CORRECTED BASE BID PRICE BASE BID PRICE AS SUBMITTED

BID BOND